Date

2020-01-30

2021-03-10

2022-03-08

2022-10-22

2022-11-09

2023-02-21

2023-09-12

2023-12-27

2024-09-02

Mileage Description

6410

16246

24237

24237

32922

47807

52184

60534

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Renault OH A

Renault OH B
Sleutelbatterij

Merkhulp BI+VV

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Merkhulp BI+VV

Stranding BI

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Assist. verl.

Stranding BI

Renault OH A
Ruitewiss. blad A
Remvloeistof

Renault OH B
Koelvl/antivrie
Sleutelbatterij
Banden

Bougie
Luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Banden

Olie bijvullen
Sleutelbatterij
Sleutel/Kaart
Koelvl/antivrie
APK zonder beurt

Renault OH A
Diverse lampjes



